a il H0€ 3

Pneumatic Flat Cutter

I7P—R77v bMNAVvE—

T041

29116506
No.0860-01

PARTS LIST




REF.NO_ NOTE PARINO. oo PESCRIPTEON .., L Qty
¥
1 MAT-04100040-4 PNEUMATIC FLAT CUTTER ASM, I7-YRTFINAYA-03 1
2 201 MAT-041000AB PNEUMATIC FLAT CUTTER ASM. IF-33739MYE-73 i
3 MAT-04103080 KNIFE PLATE ASM, AR V9T (D
4 RE-0300000-K0  E-RING 3 Ed 4RAY 3 (1)
H WP-0450000-50  WASHER 4.5X8X0.5 ved o % 4.5X8X0.5 (i)
6 MAT-D3508000 SPRING BTAZAIN § (i)
7 S5S-T080510-TP  SCREW 1/8-44 L=4.5 TheFRy 1/8-44 L=4.5 (2)
8 MAT-03508000 MOV ING KENTFF BRACKET ROUAZNEY AT A (1)
9 CQ-2020000-00  OIL.WICK vy (.
10 MAT - OSJHO){} KNIFE DRIVING RINK BRI ‘1)
11 MAT-03512000 KNTFE DRIVING RINK BRACKET BRI IR AR A 1)
12 MAT'.«)JI)OGO KNIVE DRIVING RINKE PIECE ATYR 9IY {1
13 MAT -03510000 R;\[l[ DRIVING RINK PIECE ATTRT 537 (1)
14 {E {H()O)()O KO E-RING 4 Ehm A7 4 10
15 L)\JOFOOO MOV ING KNTFE oA o
16 \Hi E} 16000 OLL TUBE HOLDER 200 47 b A {1
17 Wp- (H 16-50 WASHER A A (1}
18 SS-T0O00520- I SCREW 0/764-40 L= 4.5 533 §764-40 L=4.5 .y
18 I 03 1016~ WASHLER 2. 7TX8X1 ko A 3 3. TXBX] .y
20 -4 3\)1409\{} O1L TUBE ASM, Arkzva #1713 (i)
21 a’\‘iA'lWl'J:Li{MOO{} OiL ]U‘;L HOLDER '\’-1"*“%1 LA .y
22 MAT-D35150A0 OTL TUBE ASM. COATYYY 334'71 Fa97 7% (1
23 S8-1060610-5P .\_L\U 3/52-56 L=5.3 %}7?/ 3/32-56 L=5.5 £3)
24 CQ-2020000-00  OIL WICK 1%y (o
25 MAT-03507000 K\[ ‘T BAR DRI \ \(_ SH RARARST 7 (1)
26 MAT - ) E7UDU IR LEAK STOPP IFELT A (1)
27 BP-40 OODOG VINYL TUBE, VHHL D=4 [ AEEY A (0.1)
23 :\IAT-OB’SOSOOD FIXED RNIFE J7{AZ (1)
49 SS-8080810-8P  SCREW 1/8-44 L=3.5 hARy" 1/8-44 L=5.5 (D
30 NS-G1I0310-5P JUT 1i/64-40 gYHziyh 1176440 o1
31 SS-7121410-TP  SCREW 3/16-28 L=14 TAEIRY 3/16-28 L=14 1)
32 MAT-D3518000 ENLFE PLATE COVER AL A T4 1)
33 MAT-041030A0 KNTFE PLATE ‘S‘\l AREAER (1)
34 55-3080310-TP  SCREW i, §-44 L=2.8 pARY 1/8-44 L=2.8 (i3
BiE SS-7110840-SP  SCREW 11/64-40 L 7.8 FAvz3y 11/64-40 L=7.8 (1)
36 SS-T080520-SP  SCREW 1, 8 44 L=4.9 7y 1/8-44 L=4.9 a
37 $5-7081310-SP  SCREW 1/8-44 L=12.5 ThEFRys 1/8-44 L=12.5 1)
38 WP-0371016-5D  WASHER l) 7‘(8‘(1 LR 3. TX8R] (1)
39 MAT-04102C00 KNIFE AR AR WY1 4 (1)
40 SS-7120810-850  SCH \L‘ﬁ 3/ 10~38 L=0 hLIRYT 3/16-28 1=9 i)
41 SS-8090520-SP SCREW 9/64-40 L= 5,0 b7y 9/64-40 L=b (i)
42 SS-7T060310-SP SCREW 3/32-56 L=3 ehe7id 3/32-56 L=3 N
43 MAT-04101000 KNIFE PLATE COVER AT AT - (D
44 201 MAT-041056000 KNITFE PL ATI‘ COVER AZA RN - (1
NOTE (fR&E) =01, ... FOR MOR-3900 HOR-3%00 4

JUKIRZEZ]
T182 Fm#E A A E A 8-2- 1
TEL. 03-3480- 1111 (F )

JUKI CORPORATION
INTERNATIONAL SALES DIMISION
8-2-1, KOKURYO - GHO,
CHOFU-SHI, TOKYD 182, JAPAN
PHONE : 03{2430)4001 -5

FAX : 03(3420)4903 4908 4814
TELEX ; J22967

ErREEER
TEL. 03-3480-1113(& 4 ¥ /Lo )

BELRD, THER
Ta order or for further
information,

please contact:

F ey ) A N EBRRRSEDENTFERCEETIESNHY FT,

+ The descrigtion covered i this parts list is subject to change tor improvement of the commodity without notice
S Mot PR R, 1995272 BEDBRLEATRELLLOTY,

« This parts ii5t i3 edited in accordance with the product specifications as of July 1895

95 - 09 Printed n Japan {Te)






